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COGNOME NOME DATA NASCITA COD.SOC. DENOMINAZIONE SOCIETA'

CA FEMM 40 F 1 CHESSA MICHELA 01/10/2003 07SV2002 PORTUALI SAVONA LOTTA A.S.D.

CA FEMM 43 F 1 MURENA GIULIA 21/08/2003 12RM0061 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

CA FEMM 43 F 2 ROMANELLI FRANCESCA 04/02/2001 16BA1804 A.POL.D.CULTURALE RICREAT. JUDO TRANI

CA FEMM 43 F 3 CUTRUPI ALICE 05/05/2001 01TO0036 C.U.S. TORINO

CA FEMM 46 F 1 FERONE MARIA 21/10/2002 15NA2737 A.S.D. WRESLING LIUZZI

CA FEMM 46 F 2 DE LEO REBECCA 20/08/2002 08RA0026 CLUB ATLETICO FAENZA

CA FEMM 46 F 3 BRUNO NADIA 17/10/2000 19PA0058 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA PESANTE E.SCUDERI

CA FEMM 46 F 3 CASALE ALESSANDRA 02/02/2000 15NA2737 A.S.D. WRESLING LIUZZI

CA FEMM 49 F 1 LIUZZI EMANUELA 27/04/2000 15NA2737 A.S.D. WRESLING LIUZZI

CA FEMM 49 F 2 DI STEFANO ORIANA 18/10/2000 19CT1460 POLISPORTIVA ENERGY CLUB

CA FEMM 49 F 3 NARDELLA SIMONA 18/08/2001 16FG0938 A.S.D. KERINOS

CA FEMM 49 F 3 SECCHI ALTHEA 30/07/2002 07IM1526 O.K. CLUB JUDO E JUJITSU

CA FEMM 52 F 1 LUMIA TERESA 09/06/2000 19PA0639 G.S.DIL. LOTTA TERMINI IMERESE

CA FEMM 52 F 2 DI DIO CARMEN 13/09/2000 19CT2298 ASD LOTTA CLUB JONIO CATANIA

CA FEMM 52 F 3 CAPOZZI ALESSIA 15/05/2001 15NA2737 A.S.D. WRESLING LIUZZI

CA FEMM 52 F 3 GODINO LAURA 14/06/2003 01TO0036 C.U.S. TORINO

CA FEMM 56 F 1 RUSSO AURORA 03/06/2003 01TO0036 C.U.S. TORINO

CA FEMM 56 F 2 GALVAGNI LISA 14/11/2000 04TN0240 S.S.D.LOTTA CLUB ROVERETO

CA FEMM 56 F 3 CAMPAGNA AMBRA 23/08/2000 07SV2002 PORTUALI SAVONA LOTTA A.S.D.

CA FEMM 56 F 3 PELLEGRINI SARA 13/05/2000 16BA1804 A.POL.D.CULTURALE RICREAT. JUDO TRANI

CA FEMM 60 F 1 DE VITA MORENA 05/04/2000 01TO0036 C.U.S. TORINO

CA FEMM 60 F 2 BRASCHI VERONICA 19/01/2002 07GE0070 S.S. CHIAVARI RING

CA FEMM 60 F 3 BONTEMPI GAIA 10/12/2000 12RM2310 A.S.VILLANOVA T. CONI A.S.D.

CA FEMM 60 F 3 SPERANDIO NAIROMI 12/09/2003 12RM2310 A.S.VILLANOVA T. CONI A.S.D.

CA FEMM 65 F 1 ESPOSITO ELENA 18/05/2000 15NA2692 A.S.D. AGOGHE' ONLUS

CA FEMM 65 F 2 PRADEL ALICE 11/03/2002 04TN3832 UNIONE SPORTIVA ISERA A.S.D.

CA FEMM 65 F 3 DEVOTI VITTORIA 26/09/2003 12RM2310 A.S.VILLANOVA T. CONI A.S.D.

CA FEMM 65 F 3 MIRAGLIA SARA 02/07/2000 16BA0023 A.S.D. SOC.GINNASTICA ANGIULLI

CA FEMM 70 F 1 D'ANGELO NOEMI 09/03/2003 12RM0061 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

CA FEMM 70 F 2 BUTTITTA MIRIAM 02/12/2000 19PA0333 ASS.POL.DIL. PIER ENRICO LING

CA FEMM 70 F 3 GIAIMO VALENTINA 20/02/2001 01TO0036 C.U.S. TORINO

CA FEMM 70 F 3 MARIOZZI GIULIA 10/12/2001 12RM2310 A.S.VILLANOVA T. CONI A.S.D.

CA SL 42 M 1 LUMIA PAOLO 25/05/2003 19PA0639 G.S.DIL. LOTTA TERMINI IMERESE

CA SL 42 M 2 BERGHI DAVIDE 22/08/2003 07IM1526 O.K. CLUB JUDO E JUJITSU

CA SL 42 M 3 MARTINO ANDREA 11/04/2003 18RC0111 G.S.VV.F."G.MEROLILLO" REGGIO CALABRIA

CA SL 42 M 3 MILITANO ANTONINO 31/10/2003 12RM0061 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA
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COGNOME NOME DATA NASCITA COD.SOC. DENOMINAZIONE SOCIETA'

CA SL 46 M 1 MATRULLO RAFFAELE 23/11/2003 15NA2737 A.S.D. WRESLING LIUZZI

CA SL 46 M 2 BINI ELIA 29/03/2001 04TN0240 S.S.D.LOTTA CLUB ROVERETO

CA SL 46 M 3 ALESSIO GIOVANNI PAOLO 02/01/2001 12RM1302 S.S.VV.F."F.SORGINI" ROMA

CA SL 46 M 3 BUSSU RICCARDO 28/05/2003 20SS0992 POL.ATHLON SASSARI

CA SL 50 M 1 BANDINI LEONARDO 14/08/2000 10TR0030 P.D.CIRC. LAVORATORI TERNI A.MOLFINO

CA SL 50 M 2 OLISTERNO ADRIANO 11/08/2001 07IM1526 O.K. CLUB JUDO E JUJITSU

CA SL 50 M 3 FERREYRA ARIEL OSVALDO 07/01/2001 03BS3242 A.S.D LOTTA BRESCIA

CA SL 50 M 3 IANNOLINO MARIO 26/05/2001 19PA0639 G.S.DIL. LOTTA TERMINI IMERESE

CA SL 54 M 1 PIRODDU SIMONE VINCENZO 19/11/2002 20SS0992 POL.ATHLON SASSARI

CA SL 54 M 2 SAMARELLI ILARIO 20/01/2000 16BA0059 POL. DIL. LIBERTAS MOLFETTA

CA SL 54 M 3 DI GIOSIA RICCARDO 03/11/2000 11AP2471 A.S.D. TAKE DOWN

CA SL 54 M 3 MAZZIOTTA FEDERICO 09/02/2002 01TO0036 C.U.S. TORINO

CA SL 58 M 1 RAPISARDA SANTO 18/09/2004 19CT1460 POLISPORTIVA ENERGY CLUB

CA SL 58 M 2 SETTI ANDREA 24/07/2002 04TN0240 S.S.D.LOTTA CLUB ROVERETO

CA SL 58 M 3 DI GIOSIA GUIDO 03/11/2000 11AP2471 A.S.D. TAKE DOWN

CA SL 58 M 3 MATRULLO FELICE 30/12/2000 15NA2737 A.S.D. WRESLING LIUZZI

CA SL 63 M 1 ABAZI FRANKO 15/04/2000 16BA0023 A.S.D. SOC.GINNASTICA ANGIULLI

CA SL 63 M 2 GLAVE RICCARDO 15/06/2000 09AR0338 G.S. CHIMERA ASS.DIL.

CA SL 63 M 3 CARBONE FABIO 30/09/2000 16BA1804 A.POL.D.CULTURALE RICREAT. JUDO TRANI

CA SL 63 M 3 RUTIGLIANO ANGELO 18/02/2000 16BA1804 A.POL.D.CULTURALE RICREAT. JUDO TRANI

CA SL 69 M 1 TRIPODI SIMONE 20/06/2000 18RC0111 G.S.VV.F."G.MEROLILLO" REGGIO CALABRIA

CA SL 69 M 2 RINALDI LUIGI 04/02/2001 12RM0061 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

CA SL 69 M 3 RUSSO LUCA 16/07/2000 01TO0036 C.U.S. TORINO

CA SL 69 M 3 RUSSO PAOLO 30/10/2002 15NA2737 A.S.D. WRESLING LIUZZI

CA SL 76 M 1 BRIGNONE TOMMASO 24/12/2001 07SV2002 PORTUALI SAVONA LOTTA A.S.D.

CA SL 76 M 2 DE VITA ALDO 17/02/2002 01TO0036 C.U.S. TORINO

CA SL 76 M 3 BONANNI LORENZO 08/09/2000 12RM0061 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

CA SL 76 M 3 GAGLIARDI NICOLA 26/01/2002 11AP2471 A.S.D. TAKE DOWN

CA SL 85 M 1 IMBRIANI MATTIA 29/04/2001 04TN0240 S.S.D.LOTTA CLUB ROVERETO

CA SL 85 M 2 GIMUTAO ALDRENE JACOB 16/03/2001 09PI0673 G.S.VV.F. "M.BILLI" PISA

CA SL 85 M 3 DE BENEDITTIS GIULIANO 09/01/2003 16BA1531 A.S.D. ATHLON JUDO

CA SL 85 M 3 OLIVA LEONARDO 14/02/2000 12RM0061 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

CA SL 100 M 1 STRIPPOLI GABRIELE 22/06/2000 16BA1531 A.S.D. ATHLON JUDO

CA SL 100 M 2 DE MARCHI DAVIDE 10/03/2000 05TV0037 A.S.D.POL.SANTA BONA

CA SL 100 M 3 BERNARDINI MARCO 24/06/2000 12RM0823 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB VILLANOVA

CA SL 100 M 3 PETSENIUK ILARION 01/05/2001 18RC0111 G.S.VV.F."G.MEROLILLO" REGGIO CALABRIA
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COGNOME NOME DATA NASCITA COD.SOC. DENOMINAZIONE SOCIETA'

CA GR 42 M 1 PRAMATAROV DANIEL 15/05/2001 08RA0026 CLUB ATLETICO FAENZA

CA GR 42 M 2 MARTINO ANDREA 11/04/2003 18RC0111 G.S.VV.F."G.MEROLILLO" REGGIO CALABRIA

CA GR 42 M 3 PALA FEDERICO 24/03/2003 07SV2002 PORTUALI SAVONA LOTTA A.S.D.

CA GR 42 M 3 DELEO JOELE 03/12/2003 08RA0026 CLUB ATLETICO FAENZA

CA GR 46 M 1 FRONTALI GIUSEPPE 30/03/2003 08RA0026 CLUB ATLETICO FAENZA

CA GR 46 M 2 PAIONNI RICCARDO 04/04/2002 09AR0338 G.S. CHIMERA ASS.DIL.

CA GR 46 M 3 CIOBANU VALENTIN 01/08/2003 08RA0026 CLUB ATLETICO FAENZA

CA GR 46 M 3 MARTINO CARLO 16/05/2000 18RC0111 G.S.VV.F."G.MEROLILLO" REGGIO CALABRIA

CA GR 50 M 1 BOSI TOMMASO 07/01/2002 08RA0026 CLUB ATLETICO FAENZA

CA GR 50 M 2 GRANDI ERRICO 12/08/2000 11AN3767 A.S.D. PRO PATRIA

CA GR 50 M 3 PASCARELLA EDOARDO 30/01/2002 12RM0061 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

CA GR 50 M 3 STORRI CARLO 22/10/2002 09AR0338 G.S. CHIMERA ASS.DIL.

CA GR 54 M 1 SETTI ANDREA 24/07/2002 04TN0240 S.S.D.LOTTA CLUB ROVERETO

CA GR 54 M 2 CAPA CALVA MATTHIW GABRIEL 02/08/2001 07SV2002 PORTUALI SAVONA LOTTA A.S.D.

CA GR 54 M 3 PIRODDU SIMONE VINCENZO 19/11/2002 20SS0992 POL.ATHLON SASSARI

CA GR 54 M 3 STOPPONI TOMMASO 01/07/2000 09AR0338 G.S. CHIMERA ASS.DIL.

CA GR 58 M 1 CARBONE FABIO 30/09/2000 16BA1804 A.POL.D.CULTURALE RICREAT. JUDO TRANI

CA GR 58 M 2 BUZZI MATTIA 13/02/2002 08RA0026 CLUB ATLETICO FAENZA

CA GR 58 M 3 COSTANTINO DAVIDE 14/06/2000 16BA0824 A.S. MEETING SPORT BARI

CA GR 58 M 3 GLAVE RICCARDO 15/06/2000 09AR0338 G.S. CHIMERA ASS.DIL.

CA GR 63 M 1 ABAZI FRANKO 15/04/2000 16BA0023 A.S.D. SOC.GINNASTICA ANGIULLI

CA GR 63 M 2 RUTIGLIANO ANGELO 18/02/2000 16BA1804 A.POL.D.CULTURALE RICREAT. JUDO TRANI

CA GR 63 M 3 MARAGUCCI DAVIDE 11/06/2001 18RC0111 G.S.VV.F."G.MEROLILLO" REGGIO CALABRIA

CA GR 63 M 3 SACCO IVANO ALFIO 20/10/2000 03VA3241 KOKORO DAI KRT CLUB BOLLADELLO

CA GR 69 M 1 TRIPODI SIMONE 20/06/2000 18RC0111 G.S.VV.F."G.MEROLILLO" REGGIO CALABRIA

CA GR 69 M 2 RUSSO LUCA 16/07/2000 01TO0036 C.U.S. TORINO

CA GR 69 M 3 KUDROV ROBERT 07/06/2001 16BA0824 A.S. MEETING SPORT BARI

CA GR 69 M 3 RINALDI LUIGI 04/02/2001 12RM0061 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

CA GR 76 M 1 DI DIO SANTO 11/05/2002 19CT2298 ASD LOTTA CLUB JONIO CATANIA

CA GR 76 M 2 DE VITA ALDO 17/02/2002 01TO0036 C.U.S. TORINO

CA GR 76 M 3 BONANNI LORENZO 08/09/2000 12RM0061 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

CA GR 76 M 3 CAPONE GABRIEL 05/01/2001 04BZ0301 A.S.D.LOTTA TEAM BOLZANO BUDOKAN

CA GR 85 M 1 IMBRIANI MATTIA 29/04/2001 04TN0240 S.S.D.LOTTA CLUB ROVERETO

CA GR 85 M 2 GIUFFRIDA ANTONINO 09/04/2001 19CT2298 ASD LOTTA CLUB JONIO CATANIA

CA GR 85 M 3 GIRONDA SIMONE 30/09/2000 08BO0200 U.S.IMOLESE LOTTA

CA GR 85 M 3 OLIVA LEONARDO 14/02/2000 12RM0061 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA
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COGNOME NOME DATA NASCITA COD.SOC. DENOMINAZIONE SOCIETA'

CA GR 100 M 1 STRIPPOLI GABRIELE 22/06/2000 16BA1531 A.S.D. ATHLON JUDO

CA GR 100 M 2 DE MARCHI DAVIDE 10/03/2000 05TV0037 A.S.D.POL.SANTA BONA

CA GR 100 M 3 BERNARDINI MARCO 24/06/2000 12RM0823 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB VILLANOVA

CA GR 100 M 3 PETSENIUK ILARION 01/05/2001 18RC0111 G.S.VV.F."G.MEROLILLO" REGGIO CALABRIA


